
Company 
Project/site GHT 
Block no. 
WO no. 
WO date 

SI. No. 

Remarks: 

Sign: 

MMRKL LLP 

Date: 

STP Filtration 

Unit/floor no 
lconnections(upperbasement) 

2<connections(upperbasement) 

3Two filters air compresser lines 

4Two filters back wash lines 

|Approved by project manager 

5STP chamber3 to 4th & 4th to 5th 

4th and 5th chambers air compression 

|40mm cpvc coupling 
|40mm cpvc long bend 

40mm cpvc inlet,oulet lines with hanging 

|50mm cpvc coupling 
50mm cpvc long bend 

50mm cpvc inlet,oulet lines with hanging 

|20mm cpvc coupling 
|20mm cpvc long bend 

|20mm cpvc oulet line with hanging 

Anx B-Work Completion Report 

40mm cpvc coupling 

Name of contractor 

|40mm cpvc long bend 

|Nature of work 
Work done from date 

Work done to date 

Contractor bill no. 

Details of work 

40mm cpvc outlet line with hanging 

80mm balvalve 

|80mm elbow 

|80mm cpvc pipe overflow line 

|250gms cpvc solution 
16mm LLDPE pipe fixing 

JApproved by QS team 
Sign: 
Date: 

MD.Kudoos 

Plambing 
|15-03-2025 
05-04-2025 

SI. No. site bills reg. 
Dt. site bills reg. 

GST bill required? 
Units Qty 

200.00rt 
18.00 no's 
10.00 no's 
4.00 no's 

190.00rft 
18.00 no's 
12.00 |no's 

100.00 rft 
20.00 no's 
4.00 no's 

100.00rft 
9.00 no's 
2.00 no's 

20.00rft 
2.00 no's 
4.00 no's 

Rate ID 

PB182 
PB182 

PB182 
PB182 

PB182 

PBI82 

PB182 

|PB182 

|PB182 

PB182 

PB182 

PB182 

PB182 

PB182 

PBI82 

PBI82 

PB182 

24-05-2025 

Rate 

Approved by DirectorE&D team 
|Sign: 
Date: 

24.48 

19.08 

15 

16.02 

31.32 

40.86 

41.58 

64.80 

3.60 

1.80 

1.80 

24.48 

19.08 

16.02 

1333.44 

122.76 

177.12 

6.00 no's 
260.00rft PBI82 

Total amount including taxes for work done 

48.96 

5.94 

Amount 
4.896 

343 

160 

125 

7,763 
748 

778 

360 

36 

2,448 
172 

32 

2,455 

7 

2,667 

708 

294 

1,544 

25,538 

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form evern if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors anproval is reguired. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include - Soham, Anand Mehta ( for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. Janand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 

Company Name: 
Project: 

Work Description: 
Contractor: 

Prepared By: 

SNo. Item Head 
|STP tank to STP filtration-1 

1lconnections(upperbasement) 

|STP tank to STP filtration-1 
2<connections(upperbasement) 

3\Two filters air compresser lines 

4Two filters back wash lines 

s|STP chamber 3 to 4th & 4th to 5th 

MMRKLLP 
GHT 

Plumbing 
MD.Kudoos 
K.Praveen 

Item Description 
40mm cpvc inlet,oulet lines with 
hanging 
40mm cpvc coupling 
|40mm cpvc long bend 
|40mmx45 cpvc degree 
|5Omm cpvc inlet,oulet lines with 
hanging 
50mm cpvc coupling 
50mm cpvc long bend 

20mm cpvc oulet line with 
hanging 
20mm cpvc coupling 

20mm cpvc long bend 

|40mm cpvc outlet line with 
|40mm cpvc coupling 
|40mm cpvc long bend 

80mm cpvc pipe overflow line 
80mm balvalve 
80mm elbow 

250gms cpvc solution 
8 4th and Sth chambers air compression 16mm LLDPE pipe fixing 

|A 

Approved by: 
Sign: 

Work start date:15-03-2025 
Work end date: |05-04-2025 
Date : |24-05-2025 

|B 

Length Width Height 

200.00 1.00 

18.00 1.00 

10.00 1.00 

4.00 1.00 

190.00 1.00 
18.00 1.00 

12.00 1.00 

100.00 1.00 

20.00 1.00 

4.00 1.00 

100.00 1.00 
9.00 1.00 

2.00 1.00 

20.00 1.00 

2.00 1.00 

4.00 1.00 

6.00 1.00 

260.00 1.00 

1.00 1.00 

1.00 1.00 
1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

D E=AxBxCxD 

No's Quantity 

1.00 

1.00 1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

Suresh 

1.00 

1.00 1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 1.00 

1.00 

1.00 1.00 

1.00 

1.00 
1.00 1.00 

F 

units 

200.00 rft 
18.00 no's 
10.00 no's 
4.00 no's 

190.00 rft 
18.00 no's 
12.00 no's 

100.00rft 
20.00 n¡'s 

4.00 no's 

100.00rt 
9.00 no's 
2.00 no's 

20.00 rft 
2.00 no's 
4.00 no's 
6.00 no's 

260.00 rt 

G= Sum of F 
Item Head Total 



ESTIMATE SHEET 
Company Name: 

Project: 
Work Description: 

Prepared By 
Bill Date: 
S No. 

MMRKLLP 

|GHT 
Plumbing 
Praveen.K 

24-05-2025 

Item Head 

STP tank to STP filtration-1 
1lconnections(upperbasement) 

STP tank to STP filtration-1 
2 connections(upperbasement) 

3Two filters air compresser lines 

4Two filters back wash lines 

SSTP chamber 3 to 4th & 4th to 5th 

Item Description 

1o/ 

|40mm cpvc inlet,oulet lines with 
|hanging 
|40mm cpvc coupling 
40mm cpvc long bend 
40mmx45 cpvc degree 
5Omm cpvc inlet,oulet lines with 
|hanging 
50mm cpvc coupling 
50mm cpvc long bend 

20mm cpvc oulet line with 

20mm cpvc coupling 
20mm cpvc long bend 

40mm cpvc outlet line with 
40mm cpvc coupling 

40mm cpvc long bend 

80mm cpvc pipe overflow line 
80mm balvalve 
80mm elbow 

250gms cpve solution 
8 4th and Sth chambers air compression 16mm LLDPE pipe fixing 

Quantity Units 

200.00rft 
18.00 no's 
10.00 no's 
4.00 no's 

190.00rft 
18.00 no's 
12.00 no's 

100.00 rft 
20.00no's 

4.00 no's 

100.00 rft 
9.00 no's 
2.00 no's 

20.00 rft 
2.00 no's 
4.00 no's 
6.00 no's 

260.00 rft 

Rate 

31.32 

24.48 4896.00 
19.08 343.44 
16.02 

40.86 

64.80 

3.60 

Approved By 
Suresh 

1.80 

Amount Item Head TotalRemarks 

1.80 

41.58 748.44 

160.20 

125.28 

7763.40 

777.60 

360.00 
36.00 

7.20 

24.48 

19.08 171.72 
16.02 32.04 

2448.00 

122.76 2455.20 
1333.44 2666.88 

177.12 708.48 
48,96 293.76 
5.94 1544.40 

25.538.04 

20% of material rate 
20% of material rate 
20% of material rate 
20% of material rate 

20% of material rate 
20% of material rate 
20% of material rate 

20% of material rate 
20% of material rate 
20% of material rate 

20% of material rate 
20% of material rate 
20% of material rate 

20% of material rate 
20% of material rate 
|20% of material rate 
20% of material rate 
20% of material rate 



In favor of: 

Project/Site: 
Location: 

Towards : 

S.No. 

MMRK LLP 

Type of Work: Plumbing 

1 

GHT 

Kowkur 

Labour Charges 

Labour Charges 

Total amount: 

Kudoos 
KOWKUR 

Hyderabad 

Diseription 
Breif discription of work: Towards STP flitration connection 
work 

25,538.00 

Date: 24-05-2025 

Amount in words: Ten thosand two hundred fifteen rupees only / 

Sign: 

|Amount 

10,215.20 



In favor of: 

Project/Site: 
Location: 

Toward 

S.No. 

MMRK LLP 
GHT 

Type of Work: Plumbing 

Kowkur 

Allowance For Consumables 
Kudoos 

KOWKUR 
Hyderabad 

Allowance For Consumables 

Total amount: 

Discription 
Breif discription of work: Towards STP flitration connection 
work 

25,538.00 

Date: 24-05-2025 

Amount in Word: Five thosand one hundred seven rupees only/ 

Sign: 

Amount 

5,107.60 



In favor of : 
Project/Site: 
Location: 

Towards : 

MMRK LLP 

S.No. 

GHT 

Type of Work: Plumbing 

Kowkur 

Allowance For Equipment 
Kudoos 

Total amount: 

KOWKUR 

Hyderabad 

Allowance For Equipment 

Discription 
Breif discription of work: Towards STP flitration connection 
work 

25,538.00 

Amount in Word: Ten thosand two hundred fifteen rupees only / 

Date: 22-03-2025 

Sign: 

Amount 

10,215.20 
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