Anx B - Work Completion Report

Company	MMRKL LLP		Name of contractor	MD.Kudoos		CI No.	ita hilla maa	111777	
Project/site	GHT		Nature of work	Plambing	Di. 1.o. Site offis reg.			11775	
Block no.	STP Filtration		Work done from date	15-03-2025		Dt. site b	ills reg.	24-05-2025	
VO no.			Work done to date	05-04-2025					
VO date			Contractor bill no.	03-04-2023		CET LIII : 10			
Sl. No.	Unit/floor no		Details of work		Qty	Oty Units Rate ID		-	
	connections(upperbasement)	40mm cpvc inlet,oulet			200.00	-	Rate ID PB182	Rate	Amount
		40mm cpvc coupling	mes with hanging		18.00	-	PB182	24.48	4,89
		40mm cpvc long bend				_		19.08	34
2	connections(upperbasement)		50mm cpvc inlet,oulet lines with hanging		10.00		PB182	16.02	1
		50mm cpvc coupling		190.00	-	PB182	31.32	12	
		50mm cpvc long bend			18.00		PB182 PB182	40.86	7,76
3	Two filters air compresser lines	20mm cpvc oulet line w	vith hanging					41.58	74
		20mm cpvc coupling			12.00		PB182	64.80	77
		20mm cpvc long bend			100.00		PB182	3.60	36
4	Two filters back wash lines	40mm cpvc outlet line v	with hanging		20.00		PB182	1.80	3
		40mm cpvc coupling		4.00		PB182	1.80		
		40mm cpvc long bend			100.00		PB182	24.48	2,44
5	STP chamber 3 to 4th & 4th to 5th	80mm cpvc pipe overflo	ow line		9.00		PB182	19.08	17
		80mm balvalve			2.00		PB182	16.02	32
		80mm elbow			20.00		PB182	122.76	2,455
		250gms cpvc solution			2.00		PB182	1333.44	2,667
6	4th and 5th chambers air compression	16mm LLDPE pipe fixing	nα			no's	PB182	177.12	708
		Promise ELECT E pipe fixin	15		6.00		PB182	48.96	294
					260.00		PB182	5.94	1,544
emarks:					Tota	l amount	including taxes fo	r work done	25,538
proved by p	project manager		Approved by QS team						
gn: 🔻	V. Ranut		Sign:	Approved by Director/E&D tea			team		
ite:	10/6/25 Pethy	Date:			Sign: Date:				

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include – Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to

Company Name: MMRK LLP		MMRK LLP		Approv	ed by:	Suresh				
Proje	et:	GHT		Sign: Work start date:						
Work	Description :	Plumbing				15-03-2025				
Contr		MD.Kudoos		Work	end date:	e: 05-04-2025				
Prepa	red By:	K.Praveen		Date:		24-05-2025				
		-	A	В	C	D	E=AxBxCxD	F	G= Sum of F	
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	No's	Quantity	units	Item Head Total	
	STP tank to STP filtration-1	40mm cpvc inlet,oulet lines with								
1	connections(upperbasement)	hanging	200.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	200.00	rft		
		40mm cpvc coupling	18.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	18.00	no's		
		40mm cpvc long bend	10.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	10.00	no's		
		40mmx45 cpvc degree	4.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	4.00	no's		
	STP tank to STP filtration-1	50mm cpvc inlet,oulet lines with								
	connections(upperbasement)	hanging	190.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	190.00	rft		
		50mm cpvc coupling	18.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	18.00	no's		
		50mm cpvc long bend	12.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	12.00	no's		
		20mm cpvc oulet line with								
	3 Two filters air compresser lines	hanging	100.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	100.00	rft		
		20mm cpvc coupling	20.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	20.00	no's		
		20mm cpvc long bend	4.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	4.00	no's		
	4 Two filters back wash lines	40mm cpvc outlet line with	100.00		-		100.00	rft		
		40mm cpvc coupling	9.00	-		_	,,,,,	no's		
		40mm cpvc long bend	2.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	2.00	no's		
	5 STP chamber 3 to 4th & 4th to 5th	80mm cpvc pipe overflow line	20.00			-	20.0	0 rft		
		80mm balvalve	2.0				2.0	0 no's		
		80mm elbow	4.0				110	0 no's		
		250gms cpvc solution	6.0			_	0.0	0 no's		
	8 4th and 5th chambers air compression	16mm LLDPE pipe fixing	260.0	0 1.0	0 1.0	0 1.00	260.0	0 rft		



ESTIMATE SHEET						Approve	1 Ву	
Company Name:	MMRK LLP					Suresh		
	GHT							
Project: Work Description:	Plumbing							
Prepared By	Prayeen.K							
Bill Date:	24-05-2025							
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Ouantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total	Remarks
3 110.	STP tank to STP filtration-1	40mm cpvc inlet,oulet lines with						
	connections(upperbasement)	hanging	200.00	rft	24.48	4896.00		20% of material rate
	(apperousement)	40mm cpvc coupling	18.00	no's	19.08	343.44		20% of material rate
		40mm cpvc long bend	10.00		16.02	160.20		20% of material rate
	<u> </u>	40mmx45 cpvc degree	4.00	no's	31.32	125.28		20% of material rate
	STP tank to STP filtration-1	50mm cpvc inlet,oulet lines with						
,	2 connections(upperbasement)	hanging	190.00	rft	40.86	7763.40		20% of material rate
-	2 connections(upperbasement)	50mm cpvc coupling	18.00		41.58	748.44		20% of material rate
		50mm cpvc long bend	12.00		64.80	777.60		20% of material rate
		Somm cpvc long bend	12.00					
	3 Two filters air compresser lines	20mm cpvc oulet line with	100.00	rft	3.60	360.00		20% of material rate
	3 I wo inters an compresser lines	20mm cpvc coupling	20.00	no's	1.80	36.00		20% of material rate
		20mm cpvc long bend	4.00	no's	1.80	7.20		20% of material rate
		Zomm op ve long cena						
	4 Two filters back wash lines	40mm cpvc outlet line with	100.00	rft	24.48	2448.00		20% of material rate
	1 WO IIICIS OUCK WASH IIICS	40mm cpvc coupling	9.00	no's	19.08	171.72		20% of material rate
		40mm cpvc long bend	2.00		16.02	32.04		20% of material rate
		Tomas of 12 1000 of 10						
	5 STP chamber 3 to 4th & 4th to 5th	80mm cpvc pipe overflow line	20.00	rft	122.76	2455.20		20% of material rate
	5 511 Chamber 5 to 4th & 1th to 5th	80mm balvalve	2.00		1333.44	2666.88		20% of material rate
		80mm elbow	4.00	no's	177.12	708.48		20% of material rate
		250gms cpvc solution	6.00	no's	48.96	293.76		20% of material rate
-	8 4th and 5th chambers air compression	16mm LLDPE pipe fixing	260.00	rft	5.94	1544.40		20% of material rate
	- 4th and 5th chambers an compression	,					25,538.04	

V. Rangh Ready

Labour Charges Kudoos KOWKUR Hyderabad

Date: 24-05-2025

In favor of: MMRK LLP

Project/Site: GHT **Location:** Kowkur

Type of Work: Plumbing

Towards: Labour Charges

S.No.		Discription	Amount	
1	Breif discription of work:	Towards STP flitration connection		
	work			10,215.20
	Total amount:	25,538.00		10,210,20

Amount in words: Ten thosand two hundred fifteen rupees only /-

Allowance For Consumables Kudoos **KOWKUR** Hyderabad

Date: 24-05-2025

In favor of:

MMRK LLP

Project/Site:

GHT

Location:

Kowkur

Type of Work: Plumbing

Toward

Allowance For Consumables

S.No.	I	Discription	Amount	
1	Breif discription of work:	Towards STP flitration connection		
	work			5,107.60
	Total amount:	25,538.00		

Amount in Word: Five thosand one hundred seven rupees only/-

Sign:_			

Allowance For Equipment Kudoos KOWKUR Hyderabad

Date: 22-03-2025

In favor of:

MMRK LLP

Project/Site:

GHT

Location:

Kowkur

Type of Work: Plumbing

Towards:

Allowance For Equipment

S.No.		Discription	Amount	
1	Breif discription of wo	rk: Towards STP flitration connection		
	work			10,215.20
	Total amount:	25,538.00		,

Amount in Word: Ten thosand two hundred fifteen rupees only /-